HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE

DATE

2/25
373
3/5
3/9
3/16
3/18
3/24
3/26
3/30-4/6
4/7
4/9
4/14
4/16
4/21
4/23
4/28
4/30
5/5
5/11
5/14
5/18
5/21
5/26
5/28-5/30

Game locations:

Phoenix

High Point Complex
2920 School Park Rd.

TEAM

Starmount

N. Stokes

Jordan Matthews
Chatham Charter
Jordan Matthews
North Moore

WS Christian
Piedmont Classical
SPRING BREAK
NCLA

TMSA

Bethany
Cornerstone
Piedmont Classical
NCLA

TMSA

Bethany
Cornerstone

1% round state playoffs
2" round state playoffs
3rd round state playofts
4" round state playoffs
Regional championship

State championship

High Point, NC 27265

HOME/AWAY

Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TIME

5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



